Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Ptywaniu Masters
Gliwice, 17. - 19.11.2017

Konkurencja 27 Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy 20 lat i starsi
18.11.2017 - 17:40 Lista startowa
Rok ur.

Serialz9
1 Skoskiewicz Rafat 66 Warsaw Masters Team NT
2 Klimkowski Marcin 81 Niezrzeszeni 4:04.00
3 Michalak Bogus 72 Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci 2:45.00
4 Kerner-Mateusiak Ewa 54  Vctory Masters Elblag 2:22.00
5 Bantkowski Jan 49  Toruh Multisport Team 2:24.41
6 Szurek Wiadystaw 40 Ryduttoeska Akademia Aktywnego 3:12.00
7 Warchot Mirostaw 53 Warsaw Masters Team NT
8 Droézd Krzysztod 92 Niezrzeszeni NT

Seria2z9
0 Sikorski Stanistaw 51 UTW"Masters"Zgierz 2:20.00
1 Smigielski Jozef 46  KS Korona Krakéw 2:15.00
2 Szczurek Bogdan 52  Masters Wista Krakéw 2:09.00
3 Grzybczyk Grzegorz 78 Masters Wista Krakow 2:04.00
4 Brozek Wactaw 67 KS Korona Krakéw 2:00.00
5 Ciundziewicki Bogdan 34  Gdynia Masters 2:02.00
6 Aleksandrowicz Aleksander 37  UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:08.14
7 Zientara Henryk 46  Toruh Multisport Team 2:11.34
8 Korolko Edward 40  Toruh Multisport Team 2:15.30
9 Witkowski Tadeusz 37 T.P.Masters Opole 2:20.00

Seria3z9
0 Samonek Krzysztof 57  Masterskrasnik 1:51.20
1 Orecki Lech 61 MKP Szczecin 1:50.00
2 Markowski Dominik 76  Klub Sportowy MAKO 1:41.03
3 Wiczel Roman 48 UTW"Masters"Zgierz 1:39.00
4 Twardysko Stanistaw 56  SIKReT Gliwice 1:36.00
5 Boryski Jerzy 51 TS Olimpia Poznan 1:38.00
6 Dyga Blazej 81 SiKReT Gliwice 1:40.00
7 Lesinski Jacek 44 TS Olimpia Poznan 1:45.00
8 Préchniewicz Bartosz 78  KS Korona Krakow 1:50.00
9 Daszynhski Andrzej 48 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 1:55.00

Seria4z9
0 Kulczyk Krzysztof 52  UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:34.50
1 Ciecior Jerzy 53  Ryduttoeska Akademia Aktywnego 1:32.00
2 Zielinski Kamil 83  Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci 1:30.00
3 Korpetta Wojciech 59 K.S.niezrzeszeni.pl 1:27.97
4 Pietraszewski Zbigniew 55 TS Olimpia Poznan 1:27.00
5 Ezhkov Vadim 65 Pregel 1:27.50
6 Barucha Jan 59  Weteran Zabrze 1:28.85
7 Zabrzanski Alfred 54 UKS Sp 8 Chrzanow 1:30.08
8 Dubinski Bogdan 53 Legia Warszawa 1:32.00
9 Poloczek Bernard 47  Weteran Zabrze 1:35.43
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Seria5z9

Cis Andrzej

Kapron Kacper
Dorywalski Tomasz
Boicetta Sebastian
Dabrowski Pawet
Skoczylas Tomasz
Szozda Zbigniew
Jaworski Marcin
Sypniewski Andrzej
Friauf Ruslan
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Seria6z9

Brodacki Maciej
Wajcicki Rafat
Zmiejko Wojciech
Krogulec Piotr
Kadziota Michat
Karkusiriski Damian
Cwikta Grzegorz
Dabrowski Maciej
Krzak Krzysztof
Piszczek Waldemar
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Bobel Pawet

Janyga Dariusz
Turansky Branislav
Krulikowski Robert
Tomaszewski Tomasz
Sip JiFi

Skodny Pavol
Brozyna Marek
Marchewka Andrzej
Nowinski Wojciech

o
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Seria8z9

Bor Radostaw
Melanczuk Tomasz
Rother Marek
Januszkiewicz Zbigniew
Beym Robert

Burzawa Mateusz

Mitek Mateusz

Paciej Szymon

Wieja Szymon

Olszak t.ukasz
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60
93
61
75
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66
60
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57
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83
75
63
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7
80
74
68
74
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78
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67
73
81
73
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80
81

93
80
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62
69
96
87
88
78
95

Masterskrasnik 1:26.00
Wyzsza Szkota Biznesu w Dabrowie Gdrniczej 1:25.00
Unia Oswiecim Masters 1:22.50
Masters lkar Mielec 1:21.97
AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn 1:20.00
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:20.00
MKP Szczecin 1:22.00
TKKF Koszalin Masters 1:25.00
TMA BARRACUDA Kalisz 1:25.78
Euro-Lviv MSC 1:26.33
Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci 1:20.00
Stowarzyszenie Ptywackie MASTE 1:17.64
Niezrzeszeni 1:15.25
Niezrzeszeni 1:15.00
Ryduttoeska Akademia Aktywnego 1:14.00
Masters t.6dz 1:15.00
TKKF Koszalin Masters 1:15.00
Niezrzeszeni 1:16.50
Niezrzeszeni 1:17.69
KS Korona Krakéw 1:20.00
UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:14.00
Klub Sportowy Warta Poznan 1:12.50
PKM Turcianski raci 1:11.78
Masters O$wiecim 1:11.00
Klub Sportowy Warta Poznan 1:10.00
Plavecky klub Zabfeh 1:10.60
SPK Kdpele Piestany 1:11.50
Swimmers St. Plywackie 1:12.48
Torun Multisport Team 1:13.00
Weteran Zabrze 1:14.00
TKKF Koszalin Masters 1:10.00
Masters Team Biata Podlaska 1:08.70
WKS Slask Wroctaw 1:07.50
T.P.Masters Opole 1:06.00
Start Poznan 1:06.00
Niezrzeszeni 1:06.00
MILEK TRIATHLON TEAM 1:06.50
MASTERS Zdzieszowice 1:08.45
Klub Sportowy Warta Poznan 1:10.00
TKKF Koszalin Masters 1:10.00
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Seria9z9
0 Zemier Alfred 85 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:05.00
1 Sterczynski Jakub 88 KU AZS UAM Poznan 1:04.00
2 Zemier Karol 82 KS Rekin Swiebodzice 1:03.00
3 Gromisz Wilhelm 77 Masters Team Biata Podlaska 1:02.00
4 Warwas Szymon 95 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 59.80
5 Nowodworski Dawid 97 MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza 1:00.00
6 Szymanski Maciej 80 Warsaw Masters Team 1:02.50
7 Filek Bernard 97 MOS Dabrowa Gdrnicza 1:04.00
8 Hasik Konrad 83 Masters t6dz 1:05.00
9 Zuczek Piotr 94  Niezrzeszeni 1:06.00
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